New Event
149° Aniversario RodriClima Batalha 0,800 Km ._._.

: -
Corrida 22-06-2020 18:02
' | I

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 52.406 +1.976 18:18:10.387 1 58.098 +6.252 18:07:54.577
(28) Francisco Coelho 14 51.516 +1.086 18:19:01.903 2 53.662 +1.816 18:08:48.239
1 57.802 +8.025 18:07:53.005 15 52.777 +2.347 18:19:54.680 3 54.949 +3.103 18:09:43.188
2 51.025 +1.248 18:08:44.030 16 51.207 +0.777 18:20:45.887 4 54.462 +2.616 18:10:37.650
3 50.633 +0.856 18:09:34.663 17 50.430 - 18:21:36.317 5 54.369 +2.523 18:11:32.019
4 51.088 +1.311 18:10:25.751 18 51.572 +1.142 18:22:27.889 6 54.223 +2.377 18:12:26.242
5 51.015 +1.238 18:11:16.766 19 51.032 +0.602 18:23:18.921 7 53.126 +1.280 18:13:19.368
6 50.494 +0.717 18:12:07.260 20 51.838 +1.408 18:24:10.759 8 52.668 +0.822 18:14:12.036
7 51.078 +1.301 18:12:58.338 21 51.020 +0.590 18:25:01.779 9 52.702 +0.856 18:15:04.738
8 50.781 +1.004 18:13:49.119 22 51.137 +0.707 18:25:52.916 10 52.841 +0.995 18:15:57.579
9 51.316 +1.539 18:14:40.435 23 50.826 +0.396 18:26:43.742 1 52.879 +1.033 18:16:50.458
10 49.777 - 18:15:30.212 24 51.644 +1.214 18:27:35.386 12 52.861 +1.015 18:17:43.319
11 50.370 +0.593 18:16:20.582 13 52.903 +1.057 18:18:36.222
12 51.115 +1.338 18:17:11.697 (19) Miguel Antunes 14 51.942 +0.096 18:19:28.164
13 50.953 +1.176 18:18:02.650 1 57.636 +6.942 18:07:53.578 15 51.887 +0.041 18:20:20.051
14 50.893 +1.116 18:18:53.543 2 51.142 +0.448 18:08:44.720 16 52.333 +0.487 18:21:12.384
15 50.943 +1.166 18:19:44.486 3 51.943 +1.249 18:09:36.663 17 54.429 +2.583 18:22:06.813
16 50.410 +0.633 18:20:34.896 4 52.450 +1.756 18:10:29.113 18 51.846 - 18:22:58.659
17 51.017 +1.240 18:21:25.913 5 52.785 +2.091 18:11:21.898 19 54.543 +2.697 18:23:53.202
18 50.241 +0.464 18:22:16.154 6 51.598 +0.904 18:12:13.496 20 51.995 +0.149 18:24:45.197
19 50.315 +0.538 18:23:06.469 7 51.263 +0.569 18:13:04.759 21 52.912 +1.066 18:25:38.109
20 50.508 +0.731 18:23:56.977 8 51.612 +0.918 18:13:56.371 22 52.049 +0.203 18:26:30.158
21 51.061 +1.284 18:24:48.038 9 51.562 +0.868 18:14:47.933 23 53.376 +1.530 18:27:23.534
22 51.807 +2.030 18:25:39.845 10 51.767 +1.073 18:15:39.700
23 50.495 +0.718 18:26:30.340 1 51.271 +0.577 18:16:30.971 (13) Carlos Carreira
24 51.885 +2.108 18:27:22.225 12 51.177 +0.483 18:17:22.148 1 57.975 +6.231 18:07:54.870
13 52.097 +1.403 18:18:14.245 2 53.687 +1.943 18:08:48.557
(17) Rui Marques 14 51.318 +0.624 18:19:05.563 3 53.982 +2.238 18:09:42.539
1 54.560 +4.869 18:07:49.511 15 51.477 +0.783 18:19:57.040 4 52.416 +0.672 18:10:34.955
2 50.373 +0.682 18:08:39.884 16 51.653 +0.959 18:20:48.693 5 52.577 +0.833 18:11:27.532
3 50.943 +1.252 18:09:30.827 17 51.247 +0.553 18:21:39.940 6 52.723 +0.979 18:12:20.255
4 50.722 +1.031 18:10:21.549 18 51.308 +0.614 18:22:31.248 7 52.069 +0.325 18:13:12.324
5 51.251 +1.560 18:11:12.800 19 51.393 +0.699 18:23:22.641 8 51.744 - 18:14:04.068
6 50.899 +1.208 18:12:03.699 20 51.264 +0.570 18:24:13.905 9 52.060 +0.316 18:14:56.128
7 50.954 +1.263 18:12:54.653 21 50.740 +0.046 18:25:04.645 10 52.325 +0.581 18:15:48.453
8 51.426 +1.735 18:13:46.079 22 50.694 | - 18:25:55.339 1 53.339 +1.595 18:16:41.792
9 52.046 +2.355 18:14:38.125 23 51.169 +0.475 18:26:46.508 12 53.204 +1.460 18:17:34.996
10 51.244 +1.553 18:15:29.369 24 50.781 +0.087 18:27:37.289 13 52.852 +1.108 18:18:27.848
11 50.635 +0.944 18:16:20.004 14 54.386 +2.642 18:19:22.234
12 50.617 +0.926 18:17:10.621 (18) Jorge Rodrigues 15 54.661 +2.917 18:20:16.895
13 50.871 +1.180 18:18:01.492 1 55.724 +5.389 18:07:51.656 16 54.148 +2.404 18:21:11.043
14 54.632 +4.941 18:18:56.124 2 52.876 +2.541 18:08:44.532 17 58.446 +6.702 18:22:09.489
15 51.294 +1.603 18:19:47.418 3 52.444 +2.109 18:09:36.976 18 52.454 +0.710 18:23:01.943
16 50.625 +0.934 18:20:38.043 4 52.498 +2.163 18:10:29.474 19 52.236 +0.492 18:23:54.179
17 50.374 +0.683 18:21:28.417 5 55.921 +5.586 18:11:25.395 20 52.529 +0.785 18:24:46.708
18 50.451 +0.760 18:22:18.868 6 58.123 +7.788 18:12:23.518 21 53.591 +1.847 18:25:40.299
19 51.679 +1.988 18:23:10.547 7 50.640 +0.305 18:13:14.158 22 52.552 +0.808 18:26:32.851
20 51.564 +1.873 18:24:02.111 8 51.624 +1.289 18:14:05.782 23 52.798 +1.054 18:27:25.649
21 50.146 +0.455 18:24:52.257 9 51.613 +1.278 18:14:57.395
22 49.691 - 18:25:41.948 10 52.202 +1.867 18:15:49.597 (1) Pedro Matos
23 51.346 +1.655 18:26:33.294 1 52.898 +2.563 18:16:42.495 1 58.671 +4.997 18:07:55.872
24 50.674 +0.983 18:27:23.968 12 52.052 +1.717 18:17:34.547 2 55.528 +1.854 18:08:51.400
13 52.642 +2.307 18:18:27.189 3 54.659 +0.985 18:09:46.059
(14) Daniel Rodrigues 14 53.492 +3.157 18:19:20.681 4 54.518 +0.844 18:10:40.577
1 55.737 +5.307 18:07:52.067 15 52.322 +1.987 18:20:13.003 5 54.793 +1.119 18:11:35.370
2 51.036 +0.606 18:08:43.103 16 50.335 - 18:21:03.338 6 56.543 +2.869 18:12:31.913
3 51.619 +1.189 18:09:34.722 17 50.606 +0.271 18:21:53.944 7 55.772 +2.098 18:13:27.685
4 51.829 +1.399 18:10:26.551 18 51.511 +1.176 18:22:45.455 8 54.332 +0.658 18:14:22.017
5 51.034 +0.604 18:11:17.585 19 50.930 +0.595 18:23:36.385 9 54.565 +0.891 18:15:16.582
6 50.922 +0.492 18:12:08.507 20 50.728 +0.393 18:24:27.113 10 54.794 +1.120 18:16:11.376
7 51.184 +0.754 18:12:59.691 21 50.997 +0.662 18:25:18.110 11 55.564 +1.890 18:17:06.940
8 51.214 +0.784 18:13:50.905 22 51.029 +0.694 18:26:09.139 12 56.020 +2.346 18:18:02.960
9 51.988 +1.558 18:14:42.893 23 51.027 +0.692 18:27:00.166 13 55.816 +2.142 18:18:58.776
10 51.230 +0.800 18:15:34.123 24 50.605 +0.270 18:27:50.771 14 54.680 +1.006 18:19:53.456
11 51.552 +1.122 18:16:25.675 15 54.043 +0.369 18:20:47.499
12 52.306 +1.876 18:17:17.981 (16) Cristovao Cordeiro 16 54.778 +1.104 18:21:42.277
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New Event

14° Aniversario RodriClima

Batalha 0,800 Km

-
I
o B

Corrida 22-06-2020 18:02.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
17 55.045 +1.371 18:22:37.322 12 1:06.159 +5.205 18:20:04.705
18 53.943 +0.269 18:23:31.265 13 1:02.867 +1.913 18:21:07.572
19 54.971 +1.297 18:24:26.236 14 1:01.334 +0.380 18:22:08.906
20 W‘ - 18:25:19.910 15 1:02.826 +1.872 18:23:11.732
21 57.135 +3.461 18:26:17.045 16 1:02.678 +1.724 18:24:14.410
22 57.443 +3.769 18:27:14.488 17 1:00.954 - 18:25:15.364
23 55.547 +1.873 18:28:10.035 18 1:01.594 +0.640 18:26:16.958
19 1:01.558 +0.604 18:27:18.516
(22) Bruno Graga 20 1:01.282 +0.328 18:28:19.798
1 1:08.994 +15.606 18:08:06.261
2 58.867 +5.479 18:09:05.128 (21) Joaquim Costa
3 55.230 +1.842 18:10:00.358 1 55.546 +4.851 18:07:49.979
4 54.449 +1.061 18:10:54.807 2 51.169 +0.474 18:08:41.148
5 1:02.029 +8.641 18:11:56.836 3 50.695 - 18:09:31.843
6 55.067 +1.679 18:12:51.903 4 51.595 +0.900 18:10:23.438
7 56.499 +3.111 18:13:48.402 5 51.697 +1.002 18:11:15.135
8 55.240 +1.852 18:14:43.642 6 51.679 +0.984 18:12:06.814
9 56.741 +3.353 18:15:40.383 7 8:23.720 +7:33.025 18:20:30.534
10 55.371 +1.983 18:16:35.754 8 53.779 +3.084 18:21:24.313
11 55.187 +1.799 18:17:30.941 9 53.206 +2.51 18:22:17.519
12 54.948 +1.560 18:18:25.889 10 52.793 +2.098 18:23:10.312
13 55.917 +2.529 18:19:21.806 11 51.498 +0.803 18:24:01.810
14 54.132 +0.744 18:20:15.938 12 51.607 +0.912 18:24:53.417
15 54.451 +1.063 18:21:10.389 13 51.349 +0.654 18:25:44.766
16 54.317 +0.929 18:22:04.706 14 51.087 +0.392 18:26:35.853
17 54.098 +0.710 18:22:58.804 15 51.036 +0.341 18:27:26.889
18 57.020 +3.632 18:23:55.824
19 54.032 +0.644 18:24:49.856
20 53.982 +0.594 18:25:43.838
21 53.388 - 18:26:37.226
22 53.927 +0.539 18:27:31.153
(63) Afonso Carreira
1 1:08.103 +9.661 18:08:06.549
2 1:06.212 +7.770 18:09:12.761
3 1:00.298 +1.856 18:10:13.059
4 59.951 +1.509 18:11:13.010
5 59.924 +1.482 18:12:12.934
6 58.442 - 18:13:11.376
7 1:00.543 +2.101 18:14:11.919
8 58.589 +0.147 18:15:10.508
9 1:05.624 +7.182 18:16:16.132
10 1:01.033 +2.591 18:17:17.165
11 59.921 +1.479 18:18:17.086
12 59.148 +0.706 18:19:16.234
13 1:00.522 +2.080 18:20:16.756
14 1:00.250 +1.808 18:21:17.006
15 1:00.016 +1.574 18:22:17.022
16 58.458 +0.016 18:23:15.480
17 59.647 +1.205 18:24:15.127
18 59.932 +1.490 18:25:15.059
19 1:04.854 +6.412 18:26:19.913
20 1:03.653 +5.211 18:27:23.566
(65) Dinis Rodrigues
1 1:07.019 +6.065 18:08:05.314
2 1:03.578 +2.624 18:09:08.892
3 1:04.851 +3.897 18:10:13.743
4 1:08.791 +7.837 18:11:22.534
5 1:08.656 +7.702 18:12:31.190
6 1:05.991 +5.037 18:13:37.181
7 1:05.473 +4.519 18:14:42.654
8 1:03.682 +2.728 18:15:46.336
9 1:04.966 +4.012 18:16:51.302
10 1:03.131 +2.177 18:17:54.433
1 1:04.113 +3.159 18:18:58.546

Time of Day
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